

New Maintenance Policy - 2018

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Road - ~~Rasht~~ Rasht Rasht to Shanyhaudi

Darbhangra - 1

DIVISION

Part - I

Haryaghat

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No:- 4094

MEASUREMENT B.C. JK

Agency - Patanaut Harpur Const Comp Pvt. Ltd.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of M/R road from Razalpur to Saghauli.				
Agency:-	Pawansut Haruman Construction company Pvt Ltd.				
Agreement No-	73/MBD/2020-21 (MP-3054 under New Mannt. Policy 2018)				
Date of Commencement (as per w/order):-	29/12/2020				
Date of completion (as per w/order):-	28/09/2021				
Actual date of completion:-	30/06/2024				

ABSTRACT OF COST.

Item No-01 Cleaning and grubbing road land
- - - E/I

Qty V/P-08 of TMB

0.55 Ha @ Rs. 52970.33 per Ha = Rs. 29134.00 ✓

Item No-02 Construction of Subgrade

& earthen shoulder - - E/I

510.75 m³ V/P-08 of TMB

1023.75 m³ V/P-14 of TMB

1534.50 m³ @ Rs. 192.25 per m³ = Rs. 295008.00 ✓

Item No-03 Providing laying & spreading & compacting of

WBM Gr-III - - - E/I

Qty V/P-08 of TMB

31.028 m³ @ Rs. 3457.45 per m³ = Rs. 107278.00 ✓

Item No-04 Providing and applying

Prime coat - - - E/I

Continuation Total = Rs. 431420.00 ✓

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8-F-8.		3189309.00
Qty V/P-16 of TMB					
30 Nos @ Rs. 534.16 each = Rs.					16025.00 ✓
Item No-16 Planting of trees					
f their Maint. - - - Ell					
Qty V/P-16 of TMB					
130 Nos. @ Rs. 842.62 each = Rs.					109541.00 ✓
Item No-17 Road marking with					
hot applied thermo-					
plastic compound - - Ell					
Qty V/P-15 of TMB					
495.70 m ² @ Rs. 721.95 per m ² = Rs.					357871.00 ✓
Total = Rs.					3672746.00 ✓
Add GST @ 12% = (Rs.)					440730.00 ✓
Add Labour Cess @ 1% = (Rs.)					36727.00 ✓
Add Seigniorage fee for					
let on A/c bill V/P. 100 of TMB = (Rs.)					20399.00 ✓
Add Seigniorage fee for					
this bill V/P. 17 of TMB = (Rs.)					2893.00 ✓
Total = Rs.					4173495.00 ✓
Less @ 5.00% below as per					
tender agreement = (-) Rs.					208675.00 ✓
Total = Rs.					3964820.00 3964820.00 ✓
Deduction: - Payment done for					
let on A/c bill V/P. 11 of TMB = (Rs.)					3059886.00 ✓
Net total = Rs.					904934.00 ✓

Bxwmo
28/07/2024

J.E.

Continuation

Gwinya

28/07/2024

A.E.

C&P

W.und
28/07/2024